Commercial Sale

- Address not available!

Basic Details

Property Type:

Property Sub
Type:

Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:

Year Built:
Lot Area:

Built up area:

+/ Type of Business:

Commercial Sale

Hotel/motel

For Sale
A11538372
$2,600,000

1953
0.29 Acre
4,124 Sqft

Hotel/motel

Features

</ Heating System:

< Cooling System:

+ Security:
+ Roof Deck:
4 Parking:

+ Flooring:

+ Lot Features:

+ Sewer:

Water Front:

Wall/window Units

Wall/window Unit(s)

Smoke Detector(s)

Other

Common

Tile

City Location, Corner
Lot, Near Airport

Public Sanitation




