Commercial Sale

- Address not available!









Basic Details

Property Type:	Commercial Sale
Property Sub Type:	Hotel/motel
Listing Type:	For Sale
Listing ID:	A11538372
Price:	\$2,600,000
Year Built:	1953
Lot Area:	0.29 Acre
Built up area:	4,124 Sqft
√ Type of Business:	Hotel/motel

Features

√ Heating System:	Wall/window Units
√ Cooling System:	Wall/window Unit(s)
√ Security:	Smoke Detector(s)
√ Roof Deck:	Other
√ Parking:	Common
√ Flooring:	Tile
√ Lot Features:	City Location, Corner Lot, Near Airport
√ Sewer:	Public Sanitation
Water Front:	1